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1. Frolova, Viktoriia NVSP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 6. 21.0 363.70

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 5. (63.45)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 5. (94.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 3. (132.05)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 3. (169.85)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 2. (214.40)

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (268.40)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 3. (311.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 1. (363.70)

2. Eaglestone, Callie COLE 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 3. 20.4 354.70

201B 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 1. (67.00)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 1. (106.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 1. (145.75)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 1. (187.75)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 1. (238.15)

305B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 1. (275.65)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.85 1. (317.50)

105B 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 37.20 2. (354.70)

3. Verse, Svenja SVNA 403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 1. 20.9 340.65

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 2. (71.90)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 32.40 2. (104.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 36.10 2. (140.40)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 32.55 2. (172.95)

5152B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 3. (210.45)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 3. (265.05)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 51.80 2. (316.85)

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 23.80 3. (340.65)

4. Waxman, Holly COLE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.60 5. 20.9 340.55

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 6. (62.90)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 28.50 6. (91.40)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 5. (127.10)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 5. (163.85)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 5. (207.05)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 5. (247.55)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 4. (294.05)

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 4. (340.55)

5. Ford, Sephora COSD 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 36.00 2. 20.1 314.25

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 30.40 4. (66.40)

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.00 4. (94.40)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.70 4. (130.10)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 6. (163.10)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 6. (205.10)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 26.60 6. (231.70)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 43.40 6. (275.10)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.15 5. (314.25)
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6. Fletcher, Leah COLE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 31.20 4. 20.2 313.85

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 3. (75.30)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 27.00 3. (102.30)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 24.70 6. (127.00)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. (164.80)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 4. (209.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 4. (256.45)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 30.80 5. (287.25)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 26.60 6. (313.85)


